LCD, POSITIVE REFLECTIVE OR NEGATIVE TRANSMISSIVE
WITH YELLOW/GREEN OR RED BACKLIGHTING
COUNTER & TIMER ALL IN A SINGLE UNIT
COUNT POSITIVE OR NEGATIVE EDGE
9 RANGES IN TIMER MODE
SELECTABLE DECIMAL POINTS
5 VDC POWERED
PANEL MOUNT OR PC BOARD MOUNT

COUNTER - TTL signal input counting. Positive edge
incrementing (leading edge).
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL NO DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
MDMU
Panel Mount W/Reflective Display MDMU0000
Panel Mount W/Yel-Grn Backlighting MDMU0010
Panel Mount W/Red Backlighting MDMU0020
PC Board Mount W/Reflective Display MDMU0100
PC Board Mount W/Yel-Grn Backlighting MDMU0110
PC Board Mount W/Red Backlighting MDMU0120
HWK7 MDM Cable Assembly HWK70000
ACCESSORY: MDM CABLE ASSEMBLY - HWK70000
0.15 (3.8)
12 (305)